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Maitre d'ouvrage :
SCCV "La Saulaie" Bloc AB - La Saulaie

RDC - Stationnement

Adresse : Avenue de la Saulaie
 38160 St Marcellin
Cadastre : AI 755
Superficie : 5705 m²

VENTE

EA
U

SGEDF

FT

Entrée A

Accès Garages

Entrée B
Vélos

Vélos

EAU

SG EDF

FT

5,34 1,75 1,50
55 1,62 1,65 1,00

2,15 1,65 1,00
2,15 1,65 1,41 1,50

55 3,67
4

3,67 1,50
55 1,41 1,65 1,00

2,15 1,65 1,00
2,15 1,65 1,62 1,50

55 1,75 77 4,00
2,15 57

5,34 4,87 6,95 6,58
4

6,58 6,95 4,87 5,34

47,52

79
10

,8
6

1,
50 55

2,
20

6,
20

93

79
14

,5
6

6,
20

93

63 1,01 1,50
55 1,02 6,60 3,00 3,40 3,44 1,50

55 1,64
4

1,64 1,50
55 3,44 3,40 3,00 6,60 1,02 1,50

55 1,01 63

63 3,53 6,60 3,00 3,40 6,58
4

6,58 3,40 3,00 6,60 3,53 63

79
8,

36
6,

20
6,

20
93

22
,4

8

79
8,

36
2,

50
1,

50 55
2,

20
6,

20
93939393 93

1,
31

1,
31

Sol fini 0,00
Sol fini 0,00

Faux plafond
HSP : 2,30

Faux plafond
HSP : 2,30

VH par conduit et
sortie extérieure

Hall A
S: 19,81 m2

Vélos
S: 7,53 m2

Vélos
S: 7,53 m2

Entretien
S: 7,03 m2

SAS
S: 5,03 m2

Local surpresseur
S: 3,68 m2

Hall B
S: 19,81 m2

SAS
S: 5,03 m2

Circulation Garage
S: 320,68 m2

Garage A01
S: 25,31 m2

Garage A02
S: 25,31 m2

Garage A03
S: 25,39 m2

Garage A04
S: 19,98 m2

Garage A05
S: 21,14 m2

Garage A06
S: 21,14 m2

Garage A07
S: 18,60 m2

Garage A08
S: 20,79 m2

Garage A09
S: 18,81 m2

Garage A10
S: 18,81 m2

Garage A11
S: 23,17 m2

Garage A12
S: 23,17 m2

Garage B01
S: 23,17 m2

Garage B02
S: 23,17 m2

Garage B03
S: 18,81 m2

Garage B04
S: 18,81 m2

Garage B05
S: 20,79 m2

Garage B06
S: 18,60 m2

Garage B07
S: 21,14 m2

Garage B08
S: 21,14 m2 Garage B09

S: 19,98 m2

Garage B10
S: 38,52 m2

Local gaines
S: 3,08 m2
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